FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

véide
ros$so

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
Sexta Carros

B

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Track ate 12 horas 02/02/2019 08:00. ..-...
Qualify . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:54.129 +3.080 8:34:09.850 13 43:50.965  +41:57.972 10:00:04.657
(16) BATISTINHA 5 1:53.017 +1.968 8:36:02.867 14 1:55.054 +2.061 10:01:59.711
1 8:19:55.213 6 1:56.201 +5.152 8:37:59.068 15 1:53.222 +0.229 10:03:52.933
2 1:47.530 +7.005 8:21:42.743 7 2:15.211 +24.162 8:40:14.279 16 17:22.429  +15:29.436 10:21:15.362
3 1:42.041 +1.516 8:23:24.784 8 2:39.824 +48.775 8:42:54.103 17 1:53.507 +0.514 10:23:08.869
4 26:16.927  +24:36.402 8:49:41.711 9 2:37.522 +46.473 8:45:31.625 18 37:16.065  +35:23.072 11:00:24.934
5 1:40.907 +0.382 8:51:22.618 10 2:01.515 +10.466 8:47:33.140 19 1:57.755 +4.762 11:02:22.689
6 1:40.687 +0.162 8:53:03.305 1 1:54.179 +3.130 8:49:27.319 20 1:54.710 +1.717 11:04:17.399
7 57:24.062  +55:43.537 9:50:27.367 12 1:54.703 +3.654 8:51:22.022 21 1:54.387 +1.394 11:06:11.786
8 1:49.305 +8.780 9:52:16.672 13 1:55.177 +4.128 8:53:17.199 22 1:54.354 +1.361 11:08:06.140
9 1:41.560 +1.035 9:53:58.232 14 1:54.549 +3.500 8:55:11.748
10 1:41.498 +0.973 9:55:39.730 15 16:13.186 +14:22.137 9:11:24.934 (51) JOSE - CACHORRAO
1 2:00.602 +20.077 9:57:40.332 16 1:52.885 +1.836 9:13:17.819 1 8:21:08.542
12 1:40.525 9:59:20.857 17 1:52.406 +1.357 9:15:10.225 2 2:14.897 +21.168 8:23:23.439
18 32:07.949 +30:16.900 9:47:18.174 3 2:05.473 +11.744 8:25:28.912
(018) ARTUR RAMOS 19 1:54.020 +2.971 9:49:12.194 4 1:59.799 +6.070 8:27:28.711
1 10:32:01.452 20 1:01:12.954  +59:21.905 10:50:25.148 5 1:58.415 +4.686 8:29:27.126
2 2:30.989 +48.991 10:34:32.441 21 1:54.059 +3.010 10:52:19.207 6 1:56.918 +3.189 8:31:24.044
3 1:44.524 +2.526 10:36:16.965 22 1:53.253 +2.204 10:54:12.460 7 1:30:12.967 +1:28:19.238 10:01:37.011
4 1:43.092 +1.094 10:38:00.057 23 1:53.623 +2.574 10:56:06.083 8 2:05.217 +11.488 10:03:42.228
5 9:10.256 +7:28.258 10:47:10.313 24 1:53.107 +2.058 10:57:59.190 9 8:54.320 +7:00.591 10:12:36.548
6 1:42.878 +0.880 10:48:53.191 25 1:55.768 +4.719 10:59:54.958 10 1:57.885 +4.156 10:14:34.433
7 1:41.998 - 10:50:35.189 26 11:19.572 +9:28.523 11:11:14.530 11 1:55.651 +1.922 10:16:30.084
8 1:42.327 +0.329 10:52:17.516 27 1:51.049 | - 11:13:05.579 12 1:55.633 +1.904 10:18:25.717
28 1:51.104 +0.055 11:14:56.683 13 1:53.729 | - 10:20:19.446
(13) ALEXANDRE AULEA 14 1:40:38.521 +1:38:44.792 12:00:57.967
1 9:08:52.244 (33) EDUARDO 15 2:00.479 +6.750 12:02:58.446
2 1:46.065 +1.313 9:10:38.309 1 10:23:45.548 16 2:06.300 +12.571 12:05:04.746
3 1:45.658 +0.906 9:12:23.967 2 1:56.916 +5.348 10:25:42.464 17 1:57.290 +3.561 12:07:02.036
4 1:44.919 +0.167 9:14:08.886 3 1:51.643 +0.075 10:27:34.107 18 1:54.648 +0.919 12:08:56.684
5 1:44.752 - 9:15:53.638 4 1:51.676 +0.108 10:29:25.783
5 8:13.013 +6:21.445 10:37:38.796 (35) LUIZ CARLOS
(3) RENAN 6 1:51.808 +0.240 10:39:30.604 1 - 9:50:06.834
1 9:00:37.918 7 1:51.568 | - 10:41:22.172 2 2:27.220 +33.182 9:52:34.054
2 1:50.931 +3.127 9:02:28.849 8 52:19.222 +50:27.654 11:33:41.394 3 13:14.597 +11:20.559 10:05:48.651
3 1:47.829 +0.025 9:04:16.678 9 14:58.501 +13:06.933 11:48:39.895 4 1:54.603 +0.565 10:07:43.254
4 1:47.804 - 9:06:04.482 5 1:54.038 | - 10:09:37.292
5 1:10:27.531  +1:08:39.727 10:16:32.013 (38) MARCOS AQUINO 6 1:54.478 +0.440 10:11:31.770
6 1:50.664 +2.860 10:18:22.677 1 9:57:50.671 7 12:30.163  +10:36.125 10:24:01.933
7 1:48.928 +1.124 10:20:11.605 2 1:56.046 +3.436 9:59:46.717 8 2:11.816 +17.778 10:26:13.749
8 1:47.944 +0.140 10:21:59.549 3 1:59.934 +7.324 10:01:46.651 9 2:24.509 +30.471 10:28:38.258
9 1:49.146 +1.342 10:23:48.695 4 1:54.309 +1.699 10:03:40.960 10 23:15.891  +21:21.853 10:51:54.149
10 42:56.216  +41:08.412 11:06:44.911 5 1:52.873 +0.263 10:05:33.833
11 1:48.425 +0.621 11:08:33.336 6 1:52.610 - 10:07:26.443 (90) CELSO PIMENTEL
12 1:48.520 +0.716 11:10:21.856 7 2:19.847 +27.237 10:09:46.290 1 - 9:52:13.591
13 7:52.313 +6:04.509 11:18:14.169 8 1:01:52.844  +1:00:00.234 11:11:39.134 2 2:05.509 +9.779 9:54:19.100
14 1:48.774 +0.970 11:20:02.943 9 1:53.362 +0.752 11:13:32.496 3 2:01.093 +5.363 9:56:20.193
15 50:49.069  +49:01.265 12:10:52.012 10 1:53.142 +0.532 11:15:25.638 4 1:59.576 +3.846 9:58:19.769
16 1:49.660 +1.856 12:12:41.672 " 1:53.653 +1.043 11:17:19.291 5 1:55.730 - 10:00:15.499
12 1:53.606 +0.996 11:19:12.897 6 1:56.817 +1.087 10:02:12.316
(44) JULIANO 13 2:23.755 +31.145 11:21:36.652 7 2:26.509 +30.779 10:04:38.825
1 81524264 14 2:33.400 +40.790 11:24:10.052 8 33:07.754  +31:12.024 10:37:46.579
2 2:01.228 +12.917 8:17:25.492
3 1:53.975 +5.664 8:19:19.467 (37) ROGERIO SANTOS (1) FERNANDO GRACA
4 1:54.391 +6.080 8:21:13.858 1 8:26:39.275 1 8:23:05.940
5 7:27.250 +5:38.939 8:28:41.108 2 1:54.709 +1.716 8:28:33.984 2 2:02.071 +4.427 8:25:08.011
6 1:52.196 +3.885 8:30:33.304 3 1:53.846 +0.853 8:30:27.830 3 1:57.644 | - 8:27:05.655
7 1:53.211 +4.900 8:32:26.515 4 15:40.873  +13:47.880 8:46:08.703 4 1:16:20.913  +1:14:23.269 9:43:26.568
8 1:51.023 +2.712 8:34:17.538 5 1:52.993 - 8:48:01.696 5 2:20.095 +22.451 9:45:46.663
9 34:49.227  +33:00.916 9:09:06.765 6 16:46.237  +14:53.244 9:04:47.933 6 2:05.720 +8.076 9:47:52.383
10 1:48.311 - 9:10:55.076 7 1:53.937 +0.944 9:06:41.870 7 9:20.476 +7:22.832 9:57:12.859
8 1:54.078 +1.085 9:08:35.948 8 2:07.438 +9.794 9:59:20.297
(18) ROBERTO DAGNONE 9 1:54.561 +1.568 9:10:30.509 9 2:12.972 +15.328 10:01:33.269
1 80804 740 10 1:55.154 +2.161 9:12:25.663 10 2:08.615 +10.971 10:03:41.884
2 1:57.054 +6.005 8:30:21.796 1 1:54.000 +1.007 9:14:19.663 11 2:08.494 +10.850 10:05:50.378
3 1:53.925 +2.876 8:32:15.721 12 1:54.029 +1.036 9:16:13.692 12 2:05.680 +8.036 10:07:56.058
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FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Sexta Carros

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Track ate 12 horas 02/02/2019 08:00.
Qualify
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 2:02.633 +4.989 10:09:58.691
14 35:52.352  +33:54.708 10:45:51.043
15 2:10.118 +12.474 10:48:01.161
16 2:04.417 +6.773 10:50:05.578
17 2:04.020 +6.376 10:52:09.598
18 2:02.985 +5.341 10:54:12.583
19 2:01.935 +4.291 10:56:14.518
20 2:04.853 +7.209 10:58:19.371
21 2:02.252 +4.608 11:00:21.623
22 21:44.808  +19:47.164 11:22:06.431
23 2:08.078 +10.434 11:24:14.509
24 44:28.144  +42:30.500 12:08:42.653
25 2:16.995 +19.351 12:10:59.648
(03) RICARDO CARDOSO
1 8:21:07.910
2 2:14.703 +8.462 8:23:22.613
3 2:06.565 +0.324 8:25:29.178
4 2:06.241 - 8:27:35.419
5 2:08.355 +2.114 8:29:43.774
6 2:08.730 +2.489 8:31:52.504
7 2:08:31.111 +2:06:24.870 10:40:23.615
8 2:11.341 +5.100 10:42:34.956
9 2:13.099 +6.858 10:44:48.055
10 2:00.014 +2.773 10:46:57.069
11 2:09.662 +3.421 10:49:06.731
12 2:25.127 +18.886 10:51:31.858
13 2:08.101 +1.860 10:53:39.959
14 2:07.931 +1.690 10:55:47.890
15 2:09.021 +2.780 10:57:56.911
16 2:06.415 +0.174 11:00:03.326
(016) PEDRO BEZERRA
1 9:56:04.163
2 2:52.667 +35.893 9:58:56.830
3 7:40.743 +5:23.969 10:06:37.573
4 2:34.566 +17.792 10:09:12.139
5 2:16.774 10:11:28.913
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